
Posició 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

PEC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

classe 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 
50CC 

N° 
47 
14 

109 
19 
97 
33 
13 
16 
11 
20 
65 
87 

Nom 
BADIELLA PEPE 
PUJOL MARC 
MELLADO ALEJANDRO 
DAUSET JORDI 
LAZARO ARIK 
NUCIFORO VALENTINO 
ARANDA PLACIDO 
CANTON MARTIN 
CUCHARRERA SAM 
JOVE ALEIX 
SOTO CARINA 
RODRÍGUEZ DIEGO 

Millor Tm 
1:42.714 
1:43.830 
1:44.975 
1:50.409 
1:50.890 
1:57.057 
1:59.482 
2:01.633 
2:08.893 
2:12.570 
2:13.769 
2:39.291 

En  v o l ta  
4 
7 
4 
4 
5 
3 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Dif 

1.116 
2.261 
7.695 
8.176 

14.343 
16.768 
18.919 
26.179 
29.856 
31.055 
56.577 

Voltes 
9 
8 
5 
8 
8 
4 
7 
7 
6 
5 
6 
5 

Moto 

 

Ordenat per la volta més ràpida

Impresos: 01/11/2023 11:12:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

MX KIDS LEAGUE 2023 
50cc 

Entrenaments Cronometrats 

Classificació  (15:00 Temps) started at 9:35:57 

Roccos Ranch 0,000 km 

01/11/2023 10:15 

 MX KIDS LEAGUE 2023


